
2019 Middle School Field Hockey
Date Opponent Time

Thursday, September 12 Forest Grove 4:00

Wednesday, September 18 Northbridge 3:30 

Friday, September 20 at Tantasqua 3:30

Monday, September 23 at Mountainview 3:30

Tuesday, September 24 Uxbridge 3:30

Thursday, September 26 Auburn 3:30 

Tuesday, October 1 at Forest Grove 4:00

Monday, October 7 Central Tree 3:30

Thursday, October 10 at Northbridge 3:30 

Tuesday, October 15 Tantasqua 3:30

Tuesday, October 22 at Auburn 3:30

Thursday, October 24 at Uxbridge 3:30

ALL home games are in bold.


